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SUPREME COURT OF INDIA 
NATIONAL JUDICIAL MUSEUM & ARCHIVE 

 

F.No.01/NJMA/2025 
Dated: 31.01.2026 

 
NOTICE 

 
 In continuation to the circular dated 24.01.2026, the list of participants and 
instructions for various Educational Activities and Drawing & Painting Competition 
are enclosed herewith as Annexure ‘A’. 
 
 Sd/- 

Assistant Director (NJMA) 
Encl: As above 
 
Copy to: All concerned  
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ANNEXURE-A 
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA 

NATIONAL JUDICIAL MUSEUM & ARCHIVE 
 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS FOR EDUCATIONAL ACTIVITIES 
 

   Batch – 1     Date: 07.02.2026     Time: 10:00 AM – 11:30 AM 
 

S.No. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father/Mother’s Name Class Applicant Type 

1 NJMA/2026/EA/001 HITARTH AHUJA NIDHI AHUJA 8th Registry Staff 

2 NJMA/2026/EA/002 NIHARIKA YADAV BRIJESH SINGH YADAV 6th Registry Staff 

3 NJMA/2026/EA/003 PRAKRAM ASHISH KUMAR 12th Registry Staff 

4 NJMA/2026/EA/004 MALAVIKA S R T M SUBHASH 11th SCBA Member 

5 NJMA/2026/EA/005 EVA GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA 6th SCBA Member 

6 NJMA/2026/EA/006 CHINMAY GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA 8th SCBA Member 

7 NJMA/2026/EA/007 AARNA ANAND DEV VRAT ANAND 10th SCBA Member 

8 NJMA/2026/EA/008 TILOK CHAUDHARY GORDHAN RAM 12th Registry Staff 

9 NJMA/2026/EA/009 VARSHA CHAUDHARY GORDHAN RAM 10th Registry Staff 

10 NJMA/2026/EA/010 SHALMALA G ANKOLEKAR GURUDATTA ANKOLEKAR 7th SCAORA 
Member 

11 NJMA/2026/EA/011 ANISH YADAV BRIJESH SINGH YADAV 11th Registry Staff 

12 NJMA/2026/EA/012 AYANA SAIFI AFSAR KHAN 8th Registry Staff 

13 NJMA/2026/EA/013 INSHA SAIFI AFSAR KHAN 12th Registry Staff 

14 NJMA/2026/EA/014 TANISHQ PAUL GIRI DR. P GEORGE GIRI 7th SCBA Member 
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15 NJMA/2026/EA/015 SAMIKSHA SRIVASTAVA SACHIN SRIVASTAVA 6th Registry Staff 

16 NJMA/2026/EA/016 ANANYA SRIVASTAVA DR. ALAKH ALOK SRIVASTAVA 6th SCAORA 
Member 

17 NJMA/2026/EA/017 TAPASYA SONIA 8th Registry Staff 

18 NJMA/2026/EA/018 YASHWIN SAINI DR. RAM KISHOR SAINI 7th Registry Staff 

19 NJMA/2026/EA/019 AARAV RATHI SACHIN RATHI 7th Registry Staff 

20 NJMA/2026/EA/020 GUNJAN PUJARI K. B. PUJARI 7th Registry Staff 

21 NJMA/2026/EA/021 ROUNAV TUTEJA ANU TUTEJA 9th Registry Staff 

22 NJMA/2026/EA/022 OMI ARVIND KUMAR 12th Registry Staff 

23 NJMA/2026/EA/023 ANANYA GOUTAM GOUTAM PRASAD 11th SCBA Member 

24 NJMA/2026/EA/024 ANJALI JAIRAM GOND 9th Registry Staff 

25 NJMA/2026/EA/025 TRISHA VAID HEMANT KUMAR 7th Registry Staff 

26 NJMA/2026/EA/026 DIVYANSH THAKUR VIKASH THAKUR 6th Registry Staff 

27 NJMA/2026/EA/027 RAKSHITA TOMAR VANDANA TOMAR 9th Registry Staff 

28 NJMA/2026/EA/028 NIRANJANA DEY INDRANI DEY 6th SCBA Member 

 
 
INSTRUCTIONS FOR EDUCATIONAL ACTIVITIES: 
 

1. Participants should reach before 10.00 AM at the reception area of NJMA on 7th February, 2026.  
2. Participants can enter from Gate D and E of Main Building Complex. A participants list will be shared to Reception 

Office to facilitate the entry. 
3. Participants must follow the existing security protocol of the Supreme Court of India. 
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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS FOR DRAWING & PAINTING COMPETITION  
 
 

CATEGORY – Middle Class (CLASS -  6th TO 8th) 
 

S.No. Registration No. Name of Candidate Father/Mother’s Name Class Applicant Type  

1 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/001 HITARTH AHUJA NIDHI AHUJA 8th Registry Staff 

2 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/002 NIHARIKA YADAV BRIJESH SINGH YADAV 6th Registry Staff 

3 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/003 EVA GUPTA  SAURABH GUPTA 6th SCBA Member 

4 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/004 CHINMAY GUPTA  SAURABH GUPTA 8th SCBA Member 

5 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/005 TANISHKA RAWAT DURGESH NEGI 6th  Registry Staff 

6 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/006 SHALMALA G ANKOLEKAR GURUDATTA ANKOLEKAR 7th SCAORA Member 

7 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/007 AYANA SAIFI AFSAR KHAN 8th Registry Staff 

8 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/008 TANISHQ PAUL GIRI DR. PAUL GEORGE GIRI 7th SCBA Member 

9 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/009 TANVI GUGLANI DEEPAK GUGLANI 7th Registry Staff 

10 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/010 SAMIKSHA SHRIVASTAVA SACHIN SHRIVASTAVA 6th Registry Staff 

11 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/011 ANANYA SHRIVASTAVA DR. ALAKH ALOK 
SHRIVASTAVA 

6th SCAORA Member 

12 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/012 TAPASYA SONIA 8th Registry Staff 

13 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/013 MANYA BAJAJ SAPNA BAJAJ 8th Registry Staff 

14 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/014 YASHWIN SAINI DR. RAM KISHOR SAINI 7th Registry Staff 

15 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/015 AARAV RATHI SACHIN RATHI 7th Registry Staff 

16 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/016 GUNJAN PUJARI K. B. PUJARI 7th Registry Staff 
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17 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/017 ANYA TIWARY PIYUSH KUMAR 8th SCAORA Member 

18 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/018 TRISHA VAID HEMANT KUMAR 7th Registry Staff 

19 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/019 DIVYANSH THAKUR VIKASH THAKUR 6th Registry Staff 

20 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/020 TAVISH TOMAR KOMAL SINGH 8th Registry Staff 

21 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/021 LAKSHAY KRISHAN CHANDER 8th Registry Staff 

22 NJMA/2026/DPC/CA/022 NIRANJANA DEY INDRANI DEY 6th SCBA Member 

 
 
 
 

CATEGORY – Secondary Level (CLASS - 9th& 10th) 
 

S.No. Registration No. Name of Candidate Father/Mother’s Name Class Applicant Type 

1 NJMA/2026/DPC/CB/001 AARNA ANAND DEV VRAT ANAND 10th SCBA Member 

2 NJMA/2026/DPC/CB/002 VARSHA CHAUDHARY GORDHAN RAM 10th Registry Staff 

3 NJMA/2026/DPC/CB/003 ROUNAV TUTEJA ANU TUTEJA 9th Registry Staff 

4 NJMA/2026/DPC/CB/004 AARUSHI JAIRAM GOND 10th Registry Staff 

5 NJMA/2026/DPC/CB/005 ANJALI JAIRAM GOND 9th Registry Staff 

6 NJMA/2026/DPC/CB/006 RAKSHITA TOMAR VANDANA TOMAR 9th Registry Staff 
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CATEGORY – Senior Secondary Level  (CLASS - 11th& 12th) 

 

S.No. Registration No. Name of Candidate Father/Mother’s Name Class Applicant Type 

1 NJMA/2026/DPC/CC/001 PRAKRAM ASHISH KUMAR 12th Registry Staff 

2 NJMA/2026/DPC/CC/002 ANISH YADAV BRIJESH SINGH YADAV 11th Registry Staff 

3 NJMA/2026/DPC/CC/003 MALAVIKA S R T M SUBHASH 11th SCBA Member 

4 NJMA/2026/DPC/CC/004 TILOK CHOUDHARY GORDHAN RAM 12th Registry Staff 

5 NJMA/2026/DPC/CC/005 INSHA SAIFI AFSAR KHAN 12th Registry Staff 

6 NJMA/2026/DPC/CC/006 OMI ARVIND KUMAR 12th Registry Staff 

7 NJMA/2026/DPC/CC/007 ANANYA GOUTAM GOUTAM PRASAD 11th SCBA Member 

 
 
INSTRUCTIONS FOR DRAWING AND PAINTING COMPETITION:  

1. Distribution of drawing kits will be held from 31th January to 4th February, 2026 during the office hours. 
Parents/guardians can collect the drawing kit from NJMA office. 

2. Participants can make their Drawing & Painting AT HOME. The drawing/ painting should not be provocative, 
objectionable, or inappropriate and must be submitted on February 9th,2026 up to 5.00 PM at NJMA office. 

3. Participants must write a title and a paragraph (handwritten) in 50-100 words about their artwork/drawings at reverse of 
the drawing sheet for helping the jury in making the final decision on the same. 

4. Each entry should be submitted with Registration number, Name, Father/Mother’s name, Class and Category(Middle, 
Secondary, Higher Secondary) on the back side of the drawing sheet. 

5. Drawing sheet must not be torn/ damaged or folded. Only clean and unfolded drawing sheet will be accepted. 
6. There will be 1st, 2nd and 3rd prizes and two consolation prizes for Drawing and Painting Competition only.  
7. Participation certificate is to be given to all Drawing and Painting participants. 
8. Result and Prize distribution ceremony will be announced on the website of Supreme Court of India/Supnet.  
9. Prized and notable artworks will be displayed for one week in the lobby between Block A and B of Administrative 

Building Complex. 


